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Search Query

Default
Operator

Plurals

Time Stamp

(frame near2 (buffer
memory)) with receiv$3 with
(encod$3 compress$3) with
network

US-PGPUB;
USPAT; USOCR;
FPRS; EPO;
JPO; DERWENT:;
IBM_TDB

OR

ON

2010/06/20
11:58

19

207

17 and 18

US-PGPUB;
USPAT; USOCR;
FPRS; EPO;
JPO; DERWENT:;
IBM_TDB

OR

ON

2010/06/20
11:49

iL18

162743

stor$3 with (uncompress$3
decompress$3 decod$3)

US-PGPUB;
USPAT; USOCR;
FPRS; EPO;
JPO; DERWENT:;
IBM_TDB

OR

ON

2010/06/20
11:49

17

270

16 and (@ad<"20011031")

US-PGPUB;
USPAT; USOCR;
FPRS; EPO;
JPO; DERWENT:;
IBM_TDB

OR

ON

2010/06/20
11:46

\RD

687

14 and network and refresh

$3

US-PGPUB;
USPAT; USOCR;
FPRS; EPO;
JPO; DERWENT:;
IBM_TDB

OR

ON

2010/06/20
11:46

\L15

954

13 and 14

US-PGPUB:;
USPAT; USOCR;
FPRS; EPO;
JPO; DERWENT:;
IBM_TDB

OR

ON

2010/06/20
11:46

14

11611

(frame near2 (buffer
memory)) with (uncompress
$3 decompress$3 decod$3)

US-PGPUB:;
USPAT; USOCR;
FPRS; EPO;
JPO; DERWENT:;
IBM_TDB

OR

ON

2010/06/20
11:45

13

1503

(frame near2 (buffer
memory)) with receiv$3 with
(encod$3 compress$3)

US-PGPUB:;
USPAT; USOCR;
FPRS; EPO;
JPO; DERWENT:;
IBM_TDB

OR

ON

2010/06/20
11:45

12

24

11 and network and refresh

$3

US-PGPUB;
USPAT; USOCR,;
FPRS; EPO;
JPO; DERWENT;

IBM_TDB

OR

ON

2010/06/20
11:42
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\RE

216

9 and 10

US-PGPUB;
USPAT; USOCR;
FPRS; EPO;
JPO; DERWENT:;
IBM_TDB

OR

ON

2010/06/20
11:41

L10

1563

(frame near2 (buffer
memory)) with (uncompress
$3 decompress$3)

US-PGPUB;
USPAT; USOCR;
FPRS; EPO;
JPO; DERWENT:;
IBM_TDB

OR

ON

2010/06/20
11:41

Lo

663

(frame near2 (buffer
memory)) with receiv$3 with
compress$3

US-PGPUB;
USPAT; USOCR;
FPRS; EPO;
JPO; DERWENT:;
IBM_TDB

OR

ON

2010/06/20
11:41

L8

7 and compress$3

US-PGPUB;
USPAT; USOCR;
FPRS; EPO;
JPO; DERWENT:;
IBM_TDB

OR

ON

2010/06/20
11:37

W7

55

6 and (@ad<"20011031")

US-PGPUB;
USPAT; USOCR;
FPRS; EPO;
JPO; DERWENT:;
IBM_TDB

OR

ON

2010/06/20
11:20

L6

194

(david near2 glen).in.

US-PGPUB;
USPAT; USOCR

OR

ON

2010/06/20
11:18

L5

("20020077979" |
"20030027517" |
"20030071902" | "6008777" |
"6263503" | "6292172").PN.

US-PGPUB;
USPAT; USOCR

OR

ON

2010/06/20
11:13

L

29

"5512921"

US-PGPUB;
USPAT; USOCR;
FPRS; EPO;
JPO; DERWENT:;
IBM_TDB

OR

ON

2010/06/20
10:59

S157

58

S151 and S156

US-PGPUB;
USPAT; FPRS;
EPO; JPO;
IBM_TDB

OR

ON

2010/06/19
22:42

S156

711

stor$3 with decompress$3
with (frame near2 (memory
buffer))

US-PGPUB;
USPAT; FPRS;
EPO; JPO;
IBM_TDB

OR

ON

2010/06/19
22:42

115155

(09/923759).APP.

USPAT; USOCR

OR

ON

2010/06/19
22:32

1S154

15

S153 and network

US-PGPUB;
USPAT; USOCR;
FPRS; EPO;
JPO; DERWENT:;
IBM_TDB

OR

ON

2010/06/19
22:29

15153
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57

S152 and (@ad<"20011031")

US-PGPUB:
USPAT; USOCR;
FPRS; EPO;
JPO; DERWENT:;
IBM_TDB

OR

ON

2010/06/19
21:50
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8152

111

S147 and S151

US-PGPUB;
USPAT; USOCR,;

OR

ON

2010/06/19
21:50

FPRS; EPO;
JPO; DERWENT:;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB; OR ON 2010/06/19
USPAT; USOCR; 21:50
FPRS; EPO;
JPO; DERWENT:;
IBM_TDB

S151 17179 idisplay with refresh$3

S149 and (@ad<"20011031") {US-PGPUB; OR ON 2010/06/19
USPAT; USOCR; 21:26
FPRS; EPO;
JPO; DERWENT:;
IBM_TDB

S50 175

S149 {186 S146 and S147 US-PGPUB; OR ON 2010/06/19
: USPAT; FPRS; 21:24
EPO; JPO;

IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB; OR ON 2010/06/19
USPAT; FPRS; 21:23

EPO; JPO;
IBM_TDB

S147 11344 decompress$3 with (frame

near2 (memory buffer))

receivd3 with compress$3 US-PGPUB; OR ON 2010/06/19
with (frame near2 (memory USPAT; FPRS; 21:23

buffer)) EPO; JPO;
IBM_TDB

S146 1635

S144 and (@ad<"20011031") {US-PGPUB; OR ON 2010/06/19
USPAT; USOCR; 18:13
FPRS; EPO;
JPO; DERWENT:;
IBM_TDB

S145 66

S143 and (network near3
interface)

US-PGPUB; OR ON 2010/06/19
USPAT; USOCR; 18:12
FPRS; EPO;
JPO; DERWENT:;
IBM_TDB

S144 1185

frame near3 buffer with

1S143 11361
: $3compress$3 with stor$3

US-PGPUB; OR ON 2010/06/19
USPAT; USOCR,; 18:11
FPRS; EPO;
JPO; DERWENT;

IBM_TDB

frame near3 buffer with
$3compress$3

US-PGPUB; OR ON 2010/06/19
USPAT; USOCR; 18:11
FPRS; EPO;
JPO; DERWENT:;
IBM_TDB

1S142 12791

S140 and $3compress$3 US-PGPUB; OR ON 2010/06/19
USPAT; USOCR; 18:08
FPRS; EPO;
JPO; DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

1S141 {11
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S140 20 (US-20010030706-$ or US- US-PGPUB; OR ON 2010/06/19
20020080392-$ or US- USPAT 17:51
20030079919-$ or US-
20050193396-$% or US-
20020174265-$).did. or (US-
5229850-$% or US-6323893-$
or US-6044445-% or US-
6483878-% or US-6919921-$
or US-6466203-$ or US-
6405049-$ or US-6732373-$
or US-6704024-% or US-
5790792-$% or US-5526024-$
or US-6175373-$ or US-
6271805-$ or US-6104334-$
or US-5523769-$).did.

6/20/10 4:00:48 PM
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