## **EAST Search History**

## EAST Search History (Prior Art)

Ref#	Hits	Search Query	DBs	Default Operator	Plurals	Time Stamp
L20	40	(frame near2 (buffer memory)) with receiv\$3 with (encod\$3 compress\$3) with network	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; FPRS; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2010/06/20 11:58
L19	207	17 and 18	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; FPRS; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2010/06/20 11:49
L18	162743	stor\$3 with (uncompress\$3 decompress\$3 decod\$3)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; FPRS; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2010/06/20 11:49
L17	270	16 and (@ad<"20011031")	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; FPRS; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2010/06/20 11:46
L16	687	14 and network and refresh \$3	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; FPRS; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2010/06/20 11:46
L15	954	13 and 14	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; FPRS; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2010/06/20 11:46
L14	11611	(frame near2 (buffer memory)) with (uncompress \$3 decompress\$3 decod\$3)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; FPRS; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2010/06/20 11:45
L13	1503	(frame near2 (buffer memory)) with receiv\$3 with (encod\$3 compress\$3)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; FPRS; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2010/06/20 11:45
L12	24	11 and network and refresh \$3	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; FPRS; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2010/06/20 11:42

L11	216	9 and 10	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; FPRS; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2010/06/20 11:41
L10	1563	(frame near2 (buffer memory)) with (uncompress \$3 decompress\$3)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; FPRS; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2010/06/20 11:41
L9	663	(frame near2 (buffer memory)) with receiv\$3 with compress\$3	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; FPRS; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2010/06/20 11:41
L8	6	7 and compress\$3	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; FPRS; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2010/06/20 11:37
L7	55	6 and (@ad<"20011031")	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; FPRS; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2010/06/20 11:20
L6	194	(david near2 glen).in.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	ON	2010/06/20 11:18
L5	6	("20020077979"   "20030027517"   "20030071902"   "6008777"   "6263503"   "6292172").PN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	ON	2010/06/20 11:13
L1	29	"5512921"	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; FPRS; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2010/06/20 10:59
S157	58	S151 and S156	US-PGPUB; USPAT; FPRS; EPO; JPO; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2010/06/19 22:42
S156	711	stor\$3 with decompress\$3 with (frame near2 (memory buffer))	US-PGPUB; USPAT; FPRS; EPO; JPO; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2010/06/19 22:42
S155	1	(09/923759).APP.	USPAT; USOCR	OR	ON	2010/06/19 22:32
S154	15	S153 and network	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; FPRS; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2010/06/19 22:29
S153	57	S152 and (@ad<"20011031")	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; FPRS; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2010/06/19 21:50

S152	111	S147 and S151	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; FPRS; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2010/06/19 21:50
S151	17179	display with refresh\$3	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; FPRS; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2010/06/19 21:50
S150	75	S149 and (@ad<"20011031")	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; FPRS; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2010/06/19 21:26
S149	186	S146 and S147	US-PGPUB; USPAT; FPRS; EPO; JPO; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2010/06/19 21:24
S147	1344	decompress\$3 with (frame near2 (memory buffer))	US-PGPUB; USPAT; FPRS; EPO; JPO; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2010/06/19 21:23
S146	635	receiv\$3 with compress\$3 with (frame near2 (memory buffer))	US-PGPUB; USPAT; FPRS; EPO; JPO; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2010/06/19 21:23
S145	66	S144 and (@ad<"20011031")	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; FPRS; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2010/06/19 18:13
S144	185	S143 and (network near3 interface)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; FPRS; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2010/06/19 18:12
S143	1361	frame near3 buffer with \$3compress\$3 with stor\$3	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; FPRS; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2010/06/19 18:11
S142	2791	frame near3 buffer with \$3compress\$3	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; FPRS; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2010/06/19 18:11
S141	11	S140 and \$3compress\$3	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; FPRS; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2010/06/19 18:08

S140	20	(US-20010030706-\$ or US-20020080392-\$ or US-20030079919-\$ or US-20050193396-\$ or US-20020174265-\$).did. or (US-5229850-\$ or US-6323893-\$ or US-60444445-\$ or US-6483878-\$ or US-6919921-\$ or US-6466203-\$ or US-6704024-\$ or US-6704024-\$ or US-670792-\$ or US-5526024-\$ or US-6175373-\$ or US	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2010/06/19 17:51
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				

6/20/10 4:00:48 PM

C:\ Documents and Settings\ HNguyen23\ My Documents\ EAST\ workspaces\ 10\_004191.wsp